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5 2024010005 Ahir Keval Jaysukhbhai Male ahirkeval720@gmail.com 6354665256 9173918986 SEBC OPEN
6 2024010006 Akoliya Vidhi Ashvinbhai Female vidhiakoliya31@gmail.com 9106159629 9824133148 EWS EWS
7 2024010007 Alam Nafis Ahmed Naushad Male alamnafis234@gmail.com 9558033276 9427033276 OPEN OPEN
8 2024010008 Amdavadwala Vrukshali Jignesh Female vrukshaliamdavadwala@gmail.com 6354773744 9429151568 SEBC SEBC
9 2024010009 Amin Kush Ripalkumar Male aminkush865@gmail.com 7383791844 8866014477 EWS EWS
11 2024010011 Anjiriya Tanvi Shaileshbhai Female tanvii02115@gmail.com 9879323588 9925550207 SEBC SEBC
13 2024010013 Ansari Mohammed Zehran Amanullah Male ansarizehran94@gmail.com 9904455026 9904710938 EWS EWS
18 2024010018 Asodariya Dhruv Kirtibhai Male asoruv2502@gmail.com 9106606510 9376306342 EWS OPEN
19 2024010019 Baldaniya Hardikkumar Bholabhai Male mrhardik92@gmail.com 8140167054 7016380790 SEBC SEBC
20 2024010020 Baldaniya Kuljitbhai Vallabhbhai Male kuljitbaldaniya5@gmail.com 9558559745 9875017922 SEBC SEBC
21 2024010021 Baldaniya Manthan Babubhai Male baldaniyababu2@gmail.com 7041136825 9722865144 SEBC SEBC - PH
22 2024010022 Bamaniya Aryan Raghunand Male bobbybamaniya@gmail.com 6353166459 8849934977 ST ST
23 2024010023 Bambhaniya Bhargav Narshibhai Male bnbambhaniya412@gmail.com 9537273953 9537273952 SEBC SEBC
24 2024010024 Bambhaniya Krupana Rameshbhai Female 9601561474 8866500474 SEBC SEBC
26 2024010026 Baria Prashantkumar Lalsinh Male prashantbaria23@gmail.com 8238859614 9427595313 ST ST
27 2024010027 Bharga Sandhyaben Pratapbhai Female bhargasandhya6319@gmail.com 8849035558 6351943847 SEBC SEBC
28 2024010028 Bhavsar Aditya Pravinbhai Male apbhavsar22@gmail.com 9512404213 9375521180 EWS EWS
30 2024010030 Birari Aarjav Vijaykumar Male aaj.birari@gmail.com 9726398181 9712303202 ST ST
31 2024010031 Bosmia Dhairya Rupeshbhai Female dhairyaabosmia1818@gmail.com 6353715412 9724516975 EWS EWS
32 2024010032 Chaudhari Kiranbhai Arajanbhai Male chaudharykiranarajanbhaichaudh@gmail.com7284935289 9979486325 SEBC SEBC
33 2024010033 Chaudhari Nidhikumari Subhashbhai Female anjuchaudhari113@gmail.com 7567532310 9978778129 ST ST
34 2024010034 Chaudhary Hem Rameshbhai Female hemchaudhary2510@gmail.com 9825265597 9879101505 SEBC OPEN
35 2024010035 Chaudhary Sumit Nagabhai Male sumitchaudhary8182@gmail.com 7575043501 9427043501 SEBC SEBC
36 2024010036 Chauhan Chetankumar Lumbaram Male nammanetal@gmail.com 9023201535 9913355918 SC SC
37 2024010037 Chauhan Lizabanu Yusufbhai Female yusufchauhan357@gmail.com 6357363164 9664716225 SEBC SEBC
38 2024010038 Chauhan Vedang Kirankumar Male chauhanvedang3406@gmail.com 9904973706 9898104973 SC SC
39 2024010039 Chavda Nayanbhai Arjanbhai Male nayanchavda344@gmail.com 9327710880 9712728992 ST ST
40 2024010040 Chawla Krishna Satish Male ck9023936693@gmail.com 7817848117 7043858708 SEBC SEBC
41 2024010041 Chinai Krishna Ritesh Male krishnachinai121@gmail.com 8469720349 7984165473 OPEN OPEN
42 2024010042 Choudhary Pratik Ramniwas Male choudharypratik902@gmail.com 9157634546 9426328253 OPEN OPEN
43 2024010043 Chudasama Pragtiben Ashwinbhai Female pragati42006@gmail.com 7016728310 9723442335 SEBC SEBC
44 2024010044 Damor Nirmalkumar Nileshbhai Male nileshdamor.in@gmail.com 9925187091 9925187063 ST ST
45 2024010045 Darji Dev Amitkumar Male devdarji2797@gmail.com 9998578547 7698955990 SEBC SEBC
46 2024010046 Darji Dev Prafulbhai Male devdarji4804@gmail.com 7990289988 9428749669 SEBC SEBC
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49 2024010049 Delvadiya Neerkumar Preetambhai Male delvadiyaneer@gmail.com 9428972322 9824693272 EWS EWS
50 2024010050 Desale Vivek Chunilal Male vivekdesale9638@gmail.com 9638790088 8320171208 OPEN OPEN
55 2024010055 Diya Jayesh Motibhai Male jdiya122@gmail.com 9173621105 9925709447 SEBC OPEN
56 2024010056 Doba Komalben Gilabhai Female kahir0640@gmail.com 9978243070 9327639585 SEBC SEBC
57 2024010057 Dubey Akshat Dharmendrakumar Male akshatsubey126@gmail.com 8320406764 9825153352 OPEN OPEN
58 2024010058 Dudhat Aditi Rasikbhai Female aditidudhat@gmail.com 9979711441 EWS EWS
61 2024010061 Gamit Pinalkumari Ratilal Female pinalrgamit@gmail.com 9099891995 9016941635 ST ST - PH
62 2024010062 Gandhi Jaimin Meghraj Male jaygandhi13.7@gmail.com 9157731295 9712550980 SEBC OPEN
63 2024010063 Gandhi Tirth Dharmeshkumar Male gandhitirth72@gmail.com 9316118552 9428632312 SEBC SEBC
64 2024010064 Gangurde Yashkumar Umeshchandra Male yashgangurde2125@gmail.com 8200501693 9924244213 ST ST
65 2024010065 Ghodadara Rohit Vinodbhai Male 8758328862 9638835261 SEBC SEBC
66 2024010066 Ghoghari Meet Vimalbhai Male meetghoghari716@gmail.com 7016581939 9726709257 SEBC SEBC
67 2024010067 Gohil Het Rameshbhai Male hrgohil69@gmail.com 9106583387 9898811540 SEBC SEBC
68 2024010068 Gujarati Krishkumar Bipinbhai Male krishgujarati91@gmail.com 8160181503 9327088218 EWS EWS
69 2024010069 Gujor Vivekbhai Rameshbhai Male vivekdesai9596@gmail.com 9106988269 9904598374 SEBC SEBC
70 2024010070 Gupta Komal Shyamkaran Female www.shyamkarangupta@gmail.com 9825545409 EWS EWS
71 2024010071 Gupta Rinkee Ajaykumar Female rinkee7567@gmail.com 9313295407 8000164834 OPEN OPEN - PH
72 2024010072 Gurjar Pavitra Kanakchandra Female pavitragurjar28@gmail.com 9313847405 9408691702 SEBC SEBC
73 2024010073 Gurjar Priyansh Kirankumar Male priyanshgurjar445@gmail.com 9998658337 9998293951 SEBC SEBC
74 2024010074 Hadiya Henilbhai Kanubhai Male hadiyahenil1610@gmail.com 8780761728 9558649333 SEBC SEBC
75 2024010075 Hadiya Kevin Veljibhai Male kevinhadiya754@gmail.com 9664529824 9016689328 SEBC SEBC
76 2024010076 Hadiya Krishna Dineshbhai Female krishnahadiya04@gmail.com 9586781568 9601784701 SEBC SEBC
77 2024010077 Hadiya Milan Kanubhai Male hadiyamilan6645@gmail.com 9327837908 9925421688 SEBC SEBC
81 2024010081 Hathila Bhargav Dineshbhai Male bhargavhathila2005@gmail.com 6351462202 9879844249 ST ST
83 2024010083 Jadia Vansh Vinaykumar Male vansh.jadia@gmail.com 8160897441 9825466467 OPEN OPEN
84 2024010084 Jain Darshita Mangilal Female darshitajain1618@gmail.com 7863050475 6352560055 OPEN OPEN
85 2024010085 Jinjala Bhautik Anandbhai Male bhautikjinjala12@gmail.com 9313200291 9978225906 SEBC SEBC
86 2024010086 Jogadiya Ashish Maheshbhai Male ashishm1727@gmail.com 7567878889 9898363413 SC SC
87 2024010087 Joshi Jinil Vishnubhai Male jiniljoshi0210@gmail.com 8734808723 9426521725 EWS EWS - PH
88 2024010088 Kachariya Dhruvit Manharbhai Male dhruvitkachariya75@gmail.com 9586865822 9879721860 SEBC OPEN
89 2024010089 Kachhadiya Dhruvin Mansukhbhai Male dhruvin02102006@gmail.com 9313389408 9725044451 EWS EWS
90 2024010090 Kalasariya Vishal Raghavbhai Male vishukalsariya07@gmail.com 8155941981 9825875980 SEBC OPEN
91 2024010091 Kalsariya Divyang Ghanshyambhai Male divyang.kalsariya.13.5.7@gmail.com 9429115275 9825767907 SEBC SEBC
92 2024010092 Kalsariya Jayesh Jivabhai Male jayeshkalsariya857@gmail.com 9824735857 9824201677 SEBC SEBC
93 2024010093 Kalsariya Omkar Manubhai Male kalsariyaomkar4@gmail.com 9408538803 9913183278 SEBC SEBC
94 2024010094 Kanani Khushi Gopalbhai Female khushikanani59@gmail.com 9601410041 9974910005 EWS EWS
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95 2024010095 Kanaujiya Khushi Jay Prakash Female pinalk2000@gmail.com 6351029304 9586002011 SC SC
96 2024010096 Kapadia Saqib Rizwan Male kapadiasaqib3@gmail.com 8849234416 9106032725 OPEN OPEN
97 2024010097 Kapadiya Siddhi Ashokbhai Female siddhikapadiya80@gmail.com 9327211374 9723524041 SEBC OPEN
98 2024010098 Katariya Mihir Kanubhai Male mihirkatariya4@gmail.com 9773051970 9773051970 SEBC SEBC
99 2024010099 Kathiriya Krish Anilbhai Male anilkathiriya1008@gmail.com 9016465198 9998464393 EWS EWS

100 2024010100 Katiyare Raj Anilbhai Male rajkatiyare05@gmail.com 9904960084 9375864260 EWS EWS
101 2024010101 Kavad Prakashbhai Atubhai Male pkavad982@gmail.com 7046152846 7069921570 SEBC SEBC
102 2024010102 Kazi Maaz Mubinuddin Male tmxmaaz@gmail.com 9586993459 9825307089 OPEN OPEN
103 2024010103 Khant Dipkumar Hareshbhai Male khantdipkumar.h.1267@gmail.com 9313339538 9726960589 ST ST
104 2024010104 Khant Utpalkumar Pareshbhai Male 9265116357 9913018797 ST ST
105 2024010105 Kochara Rohan Mansukhbhai Male rohankochara132001@gmail.com 9913221879 8849235938 SC SC
107 2024010107 Krukutiya Krunal Ishwarbhai Male kurkutiyakrunal44@gmail.com 8347559044 9265637006 ST ST
108 2024010108 Kundariya Nidhiben Ashwinbhai Female nidhikundariya50@gmail.com 8320596629 9725044033 EWS EWS
110 2024010110 Maheta Priyanshkumar Sanmukhlal Male priyanshmaheta3@gmail.com 9016019259 9979011012 ST ST
112 2024010112 Maknojiya Aman Mustakbhai Male amanmaknojiya007@gmail.com 9875132815 9925930476 OPEN OPEN
115 2024010115 Mavi Harshvardhan Mesubhai Male hamesha.111111@gmail.com 8320833372 7567894653 ST ST
118 2024010118 Mehta Eklavya Vimalkumar Male mehtaeklavya5@gmail.com 7383040638 9408775522 SC SC
119 2024010119 Mistry Diya Bharatbhai Female diyamistry84@gmail.com 9328812620 9974042239 SEBC SEBC
120 2024010120 Modi Sam Dharmeshkumar Male smodi5857@gmail.com 9099454549 8690660666 SEBC SEBC
122 2024010122 Moradia Sanvi Pareshkumar Female sanvimoradia@gmail.com 9327620609 7874505747 EWS OPEN
123 2024010123 Moradiya Vraj Bharatbhai Male vrajmoradiya61@gmail.com 9904774660 9979982413 EWS EWS
127 2024010127 Nagotha Vaideep Dehurbhai Male vaidievaidip@gmail.com 9723266041 9825748117 SEBC SEBC - PH
128 2024010128 Nakum Jaydipbhai Dhirubhai Male 9510612773 9978139577 SEBC SEBC
129 2024010129 Nayak Rudra Devang Male devangnayak@gmail.com 6353026091 9892656547 OPEN OPEN
134 2024010134 Nyati Vedant Vinodkumar Male krishnavinodnyati@gmail.com 6355878224 9714442936 EWS EWS
135 2024010135 Palsanawala Bhavya Vimalkumar Male bhavyapalsanawala@gmail.com 9924743832 9824703832 SEBC OPEN
136 2024010136 Pandav Gaurav Maheshbhai Male gmpandav06@gmail.com 9327590602 9727349657 SC SC
137 2024010137 Paradava Uttam Vijaybhai Male uttamparadava31@gmail.com 9106305605 9998359617 SEBC SEBC
139 2024010139 Pargi Vishakhaben Hiteshkumar Female pargivishakha@gmail.com 9712662227 7069280333 ST ST
140 2024010140 Parmar Hiteshbhai Punmabhai Male hitesh113407@gmail.com 8320052656 9723664931 SC SC - PH
141 2024010141 Parmar Jay Khimjibhai Male pjay27180@gmail.com 9099071580 9512211340 SEBC SEBC
142 2024010142 Parmar Jaydip Rameshbhai Male jaydipparmar35866@gmail.com 9510305993 9879656435 SEBC SEBC
143 2024010143 Parmar Krrish Jagjivanbhai Male krrishparmarofficial@gmail.com 6355657129 8000303528 SEBC OPEN
144 2024010144 Parmar Prachi Dipakbhai Female prachip1021@gmail.com 8200939061 8469220794 ST ST
145 2024010145 Parmar Vinay Ranabhai Male vinayparmar037@gmail.com 9265182476 8780794943 SEBC SEBC
147 2024010147 Parmar Yash Rakesh Male parmaryashrakesh@gmail.com 8200862906 9824419629 SEBC SEBC
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150 2024010150 Patani Tiya Jitendrabhai Female tiyapatani27@gmail.com 9601262405 9724750769 SEBC SEBC
151 2024010151 Patel Darshan Vinodkumar Male darshanpatel1082007@gmail.com 9909816575 9909816511 EWS EWS
153 2024010153 Patel Helly Chetankumar Female chetanpatel383@gmail.com 9825818489 7405129589 SEBC SEBC
154 2024010154 Patel Hetkumar Sureshbhai Male hetspatel1106@gmail.com 9875071773 8735066767 EWS OPEN
156 2024010156 Patel Jeency Upendrabhai Female jeencyp@gmail.com 6351953317 9712936895 ST ST
157 2024010157 Patel Khushi Ranjeetbhai Female patelhasumati135@gmail.com 9537142419 8780123764 ST ST
158 2024010158 Patel Khushi Vinodkumar Female its.khushi19127@gmail.com 9726126983 9726126936 ST ST
159 2024010159 Patel Milankumar Vijaybhai Male milsp098757@gmail.com 9879151574 9879151541 SEBC SEBC
160 2024010160 Patel Neel Rahulkumar Male rk.patel7860@gmail.com 9558811692 9925213031 ST ST
161 2024010161 Patel Priyal Dilipkumar Female priyaldpatel278@gmail.com 7096804020 9909600515 ST ST
162 2024010162 Patel Rajviben Nikunjkumar Female 9898088325.np@gmail.com 7490961494 9898088325 EWS EWS
163 2024010163 Patel Sharad Jagdishkumar Male sharadpatel06431@gmail.com 9558484034 9825526674 EWS EWS
164 2024010164 Patel Sharvi Pinakin Female sharvippatel@gmail.com 9925070750 9879070750 SEBC SEBC
165 2024010165 Patel Shrey Tejas Male shrey8786@gmail.com 9023015079 9428109881 OPEN OPEN
166 2024010166 Patel Stutikumari Santoshbhai Female stutispatel1606@gmail.com 8200322125 9904587323 ST ST
167 2024010167 Patel Sujal Maheshbhai Male patelsujal1003@gmail.com 9898424049 9824130665 EWS OPEN
168 2024010168 Patel Trisha Bhavesh Female trisha120506@gmail.com 9313004518 9427657455 EWS EWS
169 2024010169 Patel Twisha Yogeshbhai Female typatel2006@gmail.com 9106543070 9638812122 ST ST
170 2024010170 Patel Urviben Jasvantbhai Female urvi4126@gmail.com 9925266220 9925212602 EWS EWS
171 2024010171 Patel Yash Vinodbhai Male 8160133410 9879874362 EWS EWS
172 2024010172 Patel Yashkumar Ishvarbhai Male patelyash7510@gmail.com 9016079644 9099147956 ST ST
173 2024010173 Patil Bansariben Nikeshkumar Female bansu0009@gmail.com 9327594367 9328888970 SC SC
174 2024010174 Patil Manish Bhikhabhai Male patilmanish2901@gmail.com 9879570359 7777901179 OPEN OPEN
175 2024010175 Pepavanshi Aashvi Rajeshbhai Female aashvipepavanshi@gmail.com 8980803559 9586710535 ST ST
178 2024010178 Prajapati Shubham Masarubhai Male prashubham00@gmail.com 9870022028 8511231815 SEBC OPEN
179 2024010179 Prajapati Vedkumar Gopalbhai Male gopalprajapti15@gmail.com 9408585765 9427400180 SEBC SEBC
181 2024010181 Purohit Janvi Hemadevi Female purohitjanvi05@gmail.com 7339886050 9879612658 OPEN OPEN
186 2024010186 Rajput Divyesh Amarsingh Male divyesh14695@gmail.com 9099080750 7405500755 OPEN OPEN
188 2024010188 Raval Kavya Pinakin Female kavyaraval19@gmail.com 8153961908 9879950840 EWS EWS
189 2024010189 Ray Nishant Ajay Male drnishant1912@gmail.com 9510013065 9723195826 OPEN OPEN
190 2024010190 Reshamwala Krishna Paresh Female pdynimu502@gmail.com 9106533683 9724342510 SEBC SEBC
198 2024010198 Shah Munna Satendra Male satyendrashah@gmail.com 9173039912 9662572166 OPEN OPEN
201 2024010201 Sheth Sahil Kamleshkumar Male sahilsheth32@gmail.com 9978044061 8980206772 SEBC SEBC
202 2024010202 Shimpi Yug Jitendra Male yug.shimpi11@gmail.com 9510968458 9825177541 SEBC SEBC
204 2024010204 Singhal Aditi Alok Female aditisinghal2096@gmail.com 9499883736 9427639390 OPEN OPEN
205 2024010205 Sisara Ashish Balubhai Male ashishsisara995@gmail.com 8200292494 8780080513 SEBC SEBC



Roll 
No. Unique ID Student Name Gender Email Student 

Mobile No.
Parents 

Mobile No.
Student 
Category

Admitted 
Category

206 2024010206 Sisara Jaydip Karshanbhai Male jaydipsisara5@gmail.com 9601877123 9601877123 SEBC SEBC - PH
207 2024010207 Sisodiya Baldevsinh Karanabhai Male baldevsisodiya68@gmail.com 9328032213 6355313884 SEBC OPEN
208 2024010208 Solanki Dishaben Dipakbhai Female dishasolanki02006@gmail.com 8799277009 8780828214 SC SC
209 2024010209 Solanki Hemalkumar Bharatbhai Male hemalsolanki377@gmail.com 9662236796 9276863250 SEBC SEBC
210 2024010210 Solanki Jay Bhikhabhai Male b9574954997@gmail.com 9574954997 7600054997 SC SC
211 2024010211 Solanki Joy Mahendrakumar Male joysolanki99@gmail.com 9313308547 9427390490 SC SC
212 2024010212 Solanki Samit Nileshkumar Male samisolanki06@gmail.com 9428656031 9173137895 SC SC
213 2024010213 Sondharwa Jayneel Rajeshbhai Male rajeshsondharwa397@gmail.com 9313103574 8849525287 SC SC
224 2024010224 Thakkar Utsav Chetanbhai Male utsavthakkar2021@gmail.com 9327808200 9067244348 EWS OPEN
225 2024010225 Thorat Nikunjbhai Raychand Male nikunjthorat09@gmail.com 9574367377 9727347712 ST ST
227 2024010227 Trevadia Vanshikaa Shital Female trevadiavanshikaa@gmail.com 9429100756 9725241010 OPEN OPEN
228 2024010228 Trivedi Utsav Vijay Male utsav.t1021@gmail.com 9375611450 9374611450 EWS OPEN
229 2024010229 Umarvanshi Ketrina Ishwarbhai Female umarvanshiketrina@gmail.com 7779015630 8128999799 SC SC
230 2024010230 Upadhye Nishith Nilesh Male ishunishu1000@gmail.com 9909878455 9825686494 OPEN OPEN
231 2024010231 Vaghasiya Om Himmatbhai Male vaghasiyaom11@gmail.com 6351986094 9924250888 EWS OPEN
232 2024010232 Valiya Vishva Shaileshbhai Female vishvavaliya07@gmail.com 6353716687 9727215866 SEBC SEBC
233 2024010233 Vanani Miheerkumar Pareshbhai Male miheermpa@gmail.com 9512739801 9714817611 EWS EWS
234 2024010234 Varule Rohan Bhaskar Male varulrohan56@gmail.com 9875166394 9824133616 SEBC SEBC
235 2024010235 Vasava Apeksha Dilipbhai Female apeksha9923@gmail.com 6352233002 9377722087 ST ST
236 2024010236 Vasava Krishnaben Natvarbhai Female natvarvasava4466@gmail.com 9409383905 9428586481 ST ST
237 2024010237 Vekariya Dhruv Manishbhai Male vekariyadhruv04@gmail.com 7202005950 7861081435 EWS OPEN
238 2024010238 Vekariya Purvaj Maheshbhai Male pmvekariya1896@gmail.com 6355354740 9712845580 EWS OPEN
242 2024010242 Yadav Kabirbhai Manishbhai Male kabir123905@gmail.com 9574420457 9913355025 SEBC SEBC
243 2024010243 Yadav Khushi Nirmalkumar Female 9023110874 9687633443 OPEN OPEN
247 2024010247 Zadafiya Dhruvkumar Pankajbhai Male dhruvzadafia12@gmail.com 8200268531 8264002753 EWS EWS
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GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 675 State
GHSEB 653 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 656 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 695 State
GHSEB 655 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 353 State
GHSEB 495 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 663 State
GHSEB 479 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 530 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 655 State
GHSEB 500 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 655 State
GHSEB 638 All India
GHSEB 648 State
GHSEB 680 All India
GHSEB 496 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 685 State
GHSEB 667 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 563 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 653 State
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GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 677 State
GHSEB 466 All India
GHSEB 657 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 127 State
GHSEB 687 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 504 State
GHSEB 656 State
GHSEB 656 State
GHSEB 658 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 653 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 199 State
GHSEB 649 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 653 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 651 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 490 State
GHSEB 672 State
GHSEB 667 State
GHSEB 662 State
GHSEB 625 State
GHSEB 259 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 668 State
GHSEB 671 State
GHSEB 655 State
GHSEB 648 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 660 State
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GHSEB 629 All India
GHSEB 672 State
GHSEB 682 State
GHSEB 661 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 667 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 682 State
GHSEB 486 State
GHSEB 488 State
GHSEB 646 State
GHSEB 503 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 497 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 486 State
GHSEB 615 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 652 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 336 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 687 All India
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 685 State
GHSEB 632 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 488 State
GHSEB 240 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 671 State
GHSEB 493 State
GHSEB 655 State
GHSEB 649 State
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GHSEB 648 State
GHSEB 661 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 681 State
GHSEB 479 State
GHSEB 490 State
GHSEB 481 State
GHSEB 651 State
GHSEB 517 State
GHSEB 494 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 661 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 673 State
GHSEB 534 State
GHSEB 671 State
GHSEB 664 State
GHSEB 517 State
GHSEB 663 State
GHSEB 665 State
GHSEB 527 State
GHSEB 620 State
GHSEB 667 State
GHSEB 487 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 654 State
GHSEB 668 State
GHSEB 690 State
GHSEB 660 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 674 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 659 State
GHSEB 684 All India
GHSEB 650 State
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GHSEB 408 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 629 State
GHSEB 662 State
GHSEB 622 State
GHSEB 625 State
GHSEB 613 State
GHSEB 611 State
GHSEB 680 State
GHSEB 510 State
GHSEB 673 State
GHSEB 672 State
GHSEB 610 State
GHSEB 691 All India
GHSEB 675 State
GHSEB 653 State
GHSEB 666 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 481 State
GHSEB 492 State
GHSEB 670 State
GHSEB 700 State
GHSEB 650 State
GHSEB 672 State
GHSEB 663 State
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1 2024010001 Aanya Pawan Khatter Female aanyaforaanya@gmail.com 9106156902 9825106031
2 2024010002 Aanya Singh Female aanyasingh2306@gmail.com 6375205974 9414043907
3 2024010003 Aastha Pandit Female aasthavpandit@gmail.com 7048210177 8460696586
4 2024010004 Aayush Jha Male aayushjha055@gmail.com 7435897251 9427783158
5 2024010005 Ahir Keval Jaysukhbhai Male ahirkeval720@gmail.com 6354665256 9173918986
6 2024010006 Akoliya Vidhi Ashvinbhai Female vidhiakoliya31@gmail.com 9106159629 9824133148
7 2024010007 Alam Nafis Ahmed Naushad Male alamnafis234@gmail.com 9558033276 9427033276
8 2024010008 Amdavadwala Vrukshali Jignesh Female vrukshaliamdavadwala@gmail.com 6354773744 9429151568
9 2024010009 Amin Kush Ripalkumar Male aminkush865@gmail.com 7383791844 8866014477

10 2024010010 Ananya Ratre Female ratre.ananya@gmail.com 8488823190 7567883767
11 2024010011 Anjiriya Tanvi Shaileshbhai Female tanvii02115@gmail.com 9879323588 9925550207
12 2024010012 Ankit Kumar Meena Male ankitmeena8232@gmail.com 9119138232 9982285800
13 2024010013 Ansari Mohammed Zehran Amanullah Male ansarizehran94@gmail.com 9904455026 9904710938
14 2024010014 Anushka Khemka Female anushkakhemka2008@gmail.com 9510080797 9327397280
15 2024010015 Aryan Ashvin Parmar Male aryan.india.216@gmail.com 9409448880 9824027500
16 2024010016 Asad Salim Bhabhrawala Male asadbhabhra01@gmail.com 9429521253 9898147676
17 2024010017 Ashutosh Gagrani Male ashutosh.gagrani09@gmail.com 9116143347 9413043347
18 2024010018 Asodariya Dhruv Kirtibhai Male asoruv2502@gmail.com 9106606510 9376306342
19 2024010019 Baldaniya Hardikkumar Bholabhai Male mrhardik92@gmail.com 8140167054 7016380790
20 2024010020 Baldaniya Kuljitbhai Vallabhbhai Male kuljitbaldaniya5@gmail.com 9558559745 9875017922
21 2024010021 Baldaniya Manthan Babubhai Male baldaniyababu2@gmail.com 7041136825 9722865144
22 2024010022 Bamaniya Aryan Raghunand Male bobbybamaniya@gmail.com 6353166459 8849934977
23 2024010023 Bambhaniya Bhargav Narshibhai Male bnbambhaniya412@gmail.com 9537273953 9537273952
24 2024010024 Bambhaniya Krupana Rameshbhai Female 9601561474 8866500474
25 2024010025 Bansal Bhumi Female bhumibansal3009@gmail.com 9428196860 9714886704
26 2024010026 Baria Prashantkumar Lalsinh Male prashantbaria23@gmail.com 8238859614 9427595313
27 2024010027 Bharga Sandhyaben Pratapbhai Female bhargasandhya6319@gmail.com 8849035558 6351943847
28 2024010028 Bhavsar Aditya Pravinbhai Male apbhavsar22@gmail.com 9512404213 9375521180
29 2024010029 Bhumika Manojkumar Jangid Female 6155.bhumika@gmail.com 7990422708 9712132148
30 2024010030 Birari Aarjav Vijaykumar Male aaj.birari@gmail.com 9726398181 9712303202
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31 2024010031 Bosmia Dhairya Rupeshbhai Female dhairyaabosmia1818@gmail.com 6353715412 9724516975
32 2024010032 Chaudhari Kiranbhai Arajanbhai Male chaudharykiranarajanbhaichaudh@gmail.com7284935289 9979486325
33 2024010033 Chaudhari Nidhikumari Subhashbhai Female anjuchaudhari113@gmail.com 7567532310 9978778129
34 2024010034 Chaudhary Hem Rameshbhai Female hemchaudhary2510@gmail.com 9825265597 9879101505
35 2024010035 Chaudhary Sumit Nagabhai Male sumitchaudhary8182@gmail.com 7575043501 9427043501
36 2024010036 Chauhan Chetankumar Lumbaram Male nammanetal@gmail.com 9023201535 9913355918
37 2024010037 Chauhan Lizabanu Yusufbhai Female yusufchauhan357@gmail.com 6357363164 9664716225
38 2024010038 Chauhan Vedang Kirankumar Male chauhanvedang3406@gmail.com 9904973706 9898104973
39 2024010039 Chavda Nayanbhai Arjanbhai Male nayanchavda344@gmail.com 9327710880 9712728992
40 2024010040 Chawla Krishna Satish Male ck9023936693@gmail.com 7817848117 7043858708
41 2024010041 Chinai Krishna Ritesh Male krishnachinai121@gmail.com 8469720349 7984165473
42 2024010042 Choudhary Pratik Ramniwas Male choudharypratik902@gmail.com 9157634546 9426328253
43 2024010043 Chudasama Pragtiben Ashwinbhai Female pragati42006@gmail.com 7016728310 9723442335
44 2024010044 Damor Nirmalkumar Nileshbhai Male nileshdamor.in@gmail.com 9925187091 9925187063
45 2024010045 Darji Dev Amitkumar Male devdarji2797@gmail.com 9998578547 7698955990
46 2024010046 Darji Dev Prafulbhai Male devdarji4804@gmail.com 7990289988 9428749669
47 2024010047 Darshay Sanjay Raval Male darshayraval@gmail.com 9227011156 9925972211
48 2024010048 Daya Lal Male dayalal15072001@gmail.com 8696408771 9725012576
49 2024010049 Delvadiya Neerkumar Preetambhai Male delvadiyaneer@gmail.com 9428972322 9824693272
50 2024010050 Desale Vivek Chunilal Male vivekdesale9638@gmail.com 9638790088 8320171208
51 2024010051 Dev Thakkar Male thakkardev0610@gmail.com 9313360612 9408721961
52 2024010052 Dhanesh Kumar Sharma Male dhaneshsharmasscm111@gmail.com 9257767481 9958697840
53 2024010053 Dhruv Mehta Male dhruvmehta1306@gmail.com 9913591033 9825149406
54 2024010054 Dhvanit Patel Male dhvanitpatel2806@gmail.com 7859981672 9879319889
55 2024010055 Diya Jayesh Motibhai Male jdiya122@gmail.com 9173621105 9925709447
56 2024010056 Doba Komalben Gilabhai Female kahir0640@gmail.com 9978243070 9327639585
57 2024010057 Dubey Akshat Dharmendrakumar Male akshatsubey126@gmail.com 8320406764 9825153352
58 2024010058 Dudhat Aditi Rasikbhai Female aditidudhat@gmail.com 9979711441
59 2024010059 Esha Anil Chordia Female eshachordia2005@gmail.com 9727977332 7984182122
60 2024010060 Farhaan Chasmawala Male farhaanchasmawala547@gmail.com 8000301911 9925897860
61 2024010061 Gamit Pinalkumari Ratilal Female pinalrgamit@gmail.com 9099891995 9016941635
62 2024010062 Gandhi Jaimin Meghraj Male jaygandhi13.7@gmail.com 9157731295 9712550980
63 2024010063 Gandhi Tirth Dharmeshkumar Male gandhitirth72@gmail.com 9316118552 9428632312
64 2024010064 Gangurde Yashkumar Umeshchandra Male yashgangurde2125@gmail.com 8200501693 9924244213



65 2024010065 Ghodadara Rohit Vinodbhai Male 8758328862 9638835261
66 2024010066 Ghoghari Meet Vimalbhai Male meetghoghari716@gmail.com 7016581939 9726709257
67 2024010067 Gohil Het Rameshbhai Male hrgohil69@gmail.com 9106583387 9898811540
68 2024010068 Gujarati Krishkumar Bipinbhai Male krishgujarati91@gmail.com 8160181503 9327088218
69 2024010069 Gujor Vivekbhai Rameshbhai Male vivekdesai9596@gmail.com 9106988269 9904598374
70 2024010070 Gupta Komal Shyamkaran Female www.shyamkarangupta@gmail.com 9825545409
71 2024010071 Gupta Rinkee Ajaykumar Female rinkee7567@gmail.com 9313295407 8000164834
72 2024010072 Gurjar Pavitra Kanakchandra Female pavitragurjar28@gmail.com 9313847405 9408691702
73 2024010073 Gurjar Priyansh Kirankumar Male priyanshgurjar445@gmail.com 9998658337 9998293951
74 2024010074 Hadiya Henilbhai Kanubhai Male hadiyahenil1610@gmail.com 8780761728 9558649333
75 2024010075 Hadiya Kevin Veljibhai Male kevinhadiya754@gmail.com 9664529824 9016689328
76 2024010076 Hadiya Krishna Dineshbhai Female krishnahadiya04@gmail.com 9586781568 9601784701
77 2024010077 Hadiya Milan Kanubhai Male hadiyamilan6645@gmail.com 9327837908 9925421688
78 2024010078 Happy Kushwaha Female kushwahahappy328@gmail.com 9913869348 9898452123
79 2024010079 Harsh Jogi Male harshjogi1501@gmail.com 9426025554 8758155544
80 2024010080 Harsh Kishor Dudhat Male harshdudhat64@gmail.com 7990732402 9925608693
81 2024010081 Hathila Bhargav Dineshbhai Male bhargavhathila2005@gmail.com 6351462202 9879844249
82 2024010082 Hirdesh Maheshwari Male maheshwarijotika95@gmail.com 8511595116 9879304247
83 2024010083 Jadia Vansh Vinaykumar Male vansh.jadia@gmail.com 8160897441 9825466467
84 2024010084 Jain Darshita Mangilal Female darshitajain1618@gmail.com 7863050475 6352560055
85 2024010085 Jinjala Bhautik Anandbhai Male bhautikjinjala12@gmail.com 9313200291 9978225906
86 2024010086 Jogadiya Ashish Maheshbhai Male ashishm1727@gmail.com 7567878889 9898363413
87 2024010087 Joshi Jinil Vishnubhai Male jiniljoshi0210@gmail.com 8734808723 9426521725
88 2024010088 Kachariya Dhruvit Manharbhai Male dhruvitkachariya75@gmail.com 9586865822 9879721860
89 2024010089 Kachhadiya Dhruvin Mansukhbhai Male dhruvin02102006@gmail.com 9313389408 9725044451
90 2024010090 Kalasariya Vishal Raghavbhai Male vishukalsariya07@gmail.com 8155941981 9825875980
91 2024010091 Kalsariya Divyang Ghanshyambhai Male divyang.kalsariya.13.5.7@gmail.com 9429115275 9825767907
92 2024010092 Kalsariya Jayesh Jivabhai Male jayeshkalsariya857@gmail.com 9824735857 9824201677
93 2024010093 Kalsariya Omkar Manubhai Male kalsariyaomkar4@gmail.com 9408538803 9913183278
94 2024010094 Kanani Khushi Gopalbhai Female khushikanani59@gmail.com 9601410041 9974910005
95 2024010095 Kanaujiya Khushi Jay Prakash Female pinalk2000@gmail.com 6351029304 9586002011
96 2024010096 Kapadia Saqib Rizwan Male kapadiasaqib3@gmail.com 8849234416 9106032725
97 2024010097 Kapadiya Siddhi Ashokbhai Female siddhikapadiya80@gmail.com 9327211374 9723524041
98 2024010098 Katariya Mihir Kanubhai Male mihirkatariya4@gmail.com 9773051970 9773051970



99 2024010099 Kathiriya Krish Anilbhai Male anilkathiriya1008@gmail.com 9016465198 9998464393
100 2024010100 Katiyare Raj Anilbhai Male rajkatiyare05@gmail.com 9904960084 9375864260
101 2024010101 Kavad Prakashbhai Atubhai Male pkavad982@gmail.com 7046152846 7069921570
102 2024010102 Kazi Maaz Mubinuddin Male tmxmaaz@gmail.com 9586993459 9825307089
103 2024010103 Khant Dipkumar Hareshbhai Male khantdipkumar.h.1267@gmail.com 9313339538 9726960589
104 2024010104 Khant Utpalkumar Pareshbhai Male 9265116357 9913018797
105 2024010105 Kochara Rohan Mansukhbhai Male rohankochara132001@gmail.com 9913221879 8849235938
106 2024010106 Kriti Sharma Female sharmakriti046@gmail.com 9081198889 8980428583
107 2024010107 Krukutiya Krunal Ishwarbhai Male kurkutiyakrunal44@gmail.com 8347559044 9265637006
108 2024010108 Kundariya Nidhiben Ashwinbhai Female nidhikundariya50@gmail.com 8320596629 9725044033
109 2024010109 Lalita Choudhary Female lalitajoat208@gmail.com 7976391137 9374627575
110 2024010110 Maheta Priyanshkumar Sanmukhlal Male priyanshmaheta3@gmail.com 9016019259 9979011012
111 2024010111 Mahi Maheshwari Female 7575836173 9724162974
112 2024010112 Maknojiya Aman Mustakbhai Male amanmaknojiya007@gmail.com 9875132815 9925930476
113 2024010113 Manan Samir Chaudhari Male manansamir19@gmail.com 9624167519 7490965467
114 2024010114 Manoj Kumar Meena Male pankajkumarmeena50985@gmail.com 9680901074 9828245607
115 2024010115 Mavi Harshvardhan Mesubhai Male hamesha.111111@gmail.com 8320833372 7567894653
116 2024010116 Meet Desai Male meetdesai989@gmail.com 9712883783 8000883783
117 2024010117 Meet Purohit Male harishpurohit3500@gmail.com 9116880944 9327322616
118 2024010118 Mehta Eklavya Vimalkumar Male mehtaeklavya5@gmail.com 7383040638 9408775522
119 2024010119 Mistry Diya Bharatbhai Female diyamistry84@gmail.com 9328812620 9974042239
120 2024010120 Modi Sam Dharmeshkumar Male smodi5857@gmail.com 9099454549 8690660666
121 2024010121 Mohamad Hannan Vohra Male haneettricks69@gmail.com 9924439953 9998717676
122 2024010122 Moradia Sanvi Pareshkumar Female sanvimoradia@gmail.com 9327620609 7874505747
123 2024010123 Moradiya Vraj Bharatbhai Male vrajmoradiya61@gmail.com 9904774660 9979982413
124 2024010124 Ms. Meenakshi Meena Female meenakshijarwal2467@gmail.com 7850855625 9649965778
125 2024010125 Ms.Santosh Female shantuchoudhary@gmail.com 8955382841 9929072096
126 2024010126 Ms.Siddhi Female siddhibhalotiya78@gmail.com 9571233687 9376488112
127 2024010127 Nagotha Vaideep Dehurbhai Male vaidievaidip@gmail.com 9723266041 9825748117
128 2024010128 Nakum Jaydipbhai Dhirubhai Male 9510612773 9978139577
129 2024010129 Nayak Rudra Devang Male devangnayak@gmail.com 6353026091 9892656547
130 2024010130 Neeraj Kumar Sanwal Male sanwalneeraj459@gmail.com 9694980752 7568081447
131 2024010131 Nikita Subodh Jain Female subodhhkumarjain@gmail.com 9998748990 9374726884
132 2024010132 Nilaybhai Ganvit Male ganvitnilay1@gmail.com 9574140907 6351350760



133 2024010133 Niyati Parekh Female parekhniyati6@gmail.com 9913988497 9824537943
134 2024010134 Nyati Vedant Vinodkumar Male krishnavinodnyati@gmail.com 6355878224 9714442936
135 2024010135 Palsanawala Bhavya Vimalkumar Male bhavyapalsanawala@gmail.com 9924743832 9824703832
136 2024010136 Pandav Gaurav Maheshbhai Male gmpandav06@gmail.com 9327590602 9727349657
137 2024010137 Paradava Uttam Vijaybhai Male uttamparadava31@gmail.com 9106305605 9998359617
138 2024010138 Parekh Jahnvi Rupesh Female jahnviparekh2006@gmail.com 9023227124 9428053297
139 2024010139 Pargi Vishakhaben Hiteshkumar Female pargivishakha@gmail.com 9712662227 7069280333
140 2024010140 Parmar Hiteshbhai Punmabhai Male hitesh113407@gmail.com 8320052656 9723664931
141 2024010141 Parmar Jay Khimjibhai Male pjay27180@gmail.com 9099071580 9512211340
142 2024010142 Parmar Jaydip Rameshbhai Male jaydipparmar35866@gmail.com 9510305993 9879656435
143 2024010143 Parmar Krrish Jagjivanbhai Male krrishparmarofficial@gmail.com 6355657129 8000303528
144 2024010144 Parmar Prachi Dipakbhai Female prachip1021@gmail.com 8200939061 8469220794
145 2024010145 Parmar Vinay Ranabhai Male vinayparmar037@gmail.com 9265182476 8780794943
146 2024010146 Parmar Vivekkumar Male vivekparmar9940@gmail.com 8511738151 8780128836
147 2024010147 Parmar Yash Rakesh Male parmaryashrakesh@gmail.com 8200862906 9824419629
148 2024010148 Parth Prahlad Prajapati Male parthprajapati0616@gmail.com 9426207168 9825661414
149 2024010149 Parva Patel Male jigar25775@yahoo.com 9099967187 9825067187
150 2024010150 Patani Tiya Jitendrabhai Female tiyapatani27@gmail.com 9601262405 9724750769
151 2024010151 Patel Darshan Vinodkumar Male darshanpatel1082007@gmail.com 9909816575 9909816511
152 2024010152 Patel Devashree Vinaybhai Female devshree170706@gmail.com 7984008192 9825789191
153 2024010153 Patel Helly Chetankumar Female chetanpatel383@gmail.com 9825818489 7405129589
154 2024010154 Patel Hetkumar Sureshbhai Male hetspatel1106@gmail.com 9875071773 8735066767
155 2024010155 Patel Hiya Parag Female hiyap189@gmail.com 8490845809 9898520594
156 2024010156 Patel Jeency Upendrabhai Female jeencyp@gmail.com 6351953317 9712936895
157 2024010157 Patel Khushi Ranjeetbhai Female patelhasumati135@gmail.com 9537142419 8780123764
158 2024010158 Patel Khushi Vinodkumar Female its.khushi19127@gmail.com 9726126983 9726126936
159 2024010159 Patel Milankumar Vijaybhai Male milsp098757@gmail.com 9879151574 9879151541
160 2024010160 Patel Neel Rahulkumar Male rk.patel7860@gmail.com 9558811692 9925213031
161 2024010161 Patel Priyal Dilipkumar Female priyaldpatel278@gmail.com 7096804020 9909600515
162 2024010162 Patel Rajviben Nikunjkumar Female 9898088325.np@gmail.com 7490961494 9898088325
163 2024010163 Patel Sharad Jagdishkumar Male sharadpatel06431@gmail.com 9558484034 9825526674
164 2024010164 Patel Sharvi Pinakin Female sharvippatel@gmail.com 9925070750 9879070750
165 2024010165 Patel Shrey Tejas Male shrey8786@gmail.com 9023015079 9428109881
166 2024010166 Patel Stutikumari Santoshbhai Female stutispatel1606@gmail.com 8200322125 9904587323



167 2024010167 Patel Sujal Maheshbhai Male patelsujal1003@gmail.com 9898424049 9824130665
168 2024010168 Patel Trisha Bhavesh Female trisha120506@gmail.com 9313004518 9427657455
169 2024010169 Patel Twisha Yogeshbhai Female typatel2006@gmail.com 9106543070 9638812122
170 2024010170 Patel Urviben Jasvantbhai Female urvi4126@gmail.com 9925266220 9925212602
171 2024010171 Patel Yash Vinodbhai Male 8160133410 9879874362
172 2024010172 Patel Yashkumar Ishvarbhai Male patelyash7510@gmail.com 9016079644 9099147956
173 2024010173 Patil Bansariben Nikeshkumar Female bansu0009@gmail.com 9327594367 9328888970
174 2024010174 Patil Manish Bhikhabhai Male patilmanish2901@gmail.com 9879570359 7777901179
175 2024010175 Pepavanshi Aashvi Rajeshbhai Female aashvipepavanshi@gmail.com 8980803559 9586710535
176 2024010176 Piyush Gupta Male striker6124ronaldo@gmail.com 9439795227 8849091201
177 2024010177 Prachi Agrawal Female prachiagarwal070@gmail.com 9328519956 7018430173
178 2024010178 Prajapati Shubham Masarubhai Male prashubham00@gmail.com 9870022028 8511231815
179 2024010179 Prajapati Vedkumar Gopalbhai Male gopalprajapti15@gmail.com 9408585765 9427400180
180 2024010180 Pranali Sandip Thakar Female thakarpst18@gmail.com 7487989702 9824702563
181 2024010181 Purohit Janvi Hemadevi Female purohitjanvi05@gmail.com 7339886050 9879612658
182 2024010182 Pushti Talati Female pushti231206@gmail.com 9426539093 9427628624
183 2024010183 Raghav Birla Male raghavbirla1515@gmail.com 8529953981 9829151137
184 2024010184 Rahul Kaswan Male kaswanrahul11@gmail.com 9079997634 9468691140
185 2024010185 Rajput Bhumi Female r.bhxmi@gmail.com 8320209228 9904082226
186 2024010186 Rajput Divyesh Amarsingh Male divyesh14695@gmail.com 9099080750 7405500755
187 2024010187 Rajput Jayeshbhai Khodabhai Male jayeshrajput22593@gmail.com 7990192395 7506678450
188 2024010188 Raval Kavya Pinakin Female kavyaraval19@gmail.com 8153961908 9879950840
189 2024010189 Ray Nishant Ajay Male drnishant1912@gmail.com 9510013065 9723195826
190 2024010190 Reshamwala Krishna Paresh Female pdynimu502@gmail.com 9106533683 9724342510
191 2024010191 Rihan Ahmad Male rihanansari0269@gmail.com 7895482109 9927282632
192 2024010192 Rishi Patel Male creativerishi30@gmail.com 9428151580 9714855993
193 2024010193 Sachin Singh Male sachinsingh151288@gmail.com 8306708081 9664168081
194 2024010194 Sai Gavali Male saigavali2005@gmail.com 7359015454 9824563389
195 2024010195 Sandeep Saini Male sandeepsaini13112005@gmail.com 8003920340 9950920340
196 2024010196 Saniya Jain Female saniyajain@gmail.com 7862945859 8980150572
197 2024010197 Sayury Rustagi Female sayuri.r28@gmail.com 9929995960 9667282289
198 2024010198 Shah Munna Satendra Male satyendrashah@gmail.com 9173039912 9662572166
199 2024010199 Shakha Barvaliya Female shakhaa2702@gmail.com 8799372526 9898613828
200 2024010200 Shakti Jitesh Modi Male shaktimodi25@gmail.com 8989859696 9099059696



201 2024010201 Sheth Sahil Kamleshkumar Male sahilsheth32@gmail.com 9978044061 8980206772
202 2024010202 Shimpi Yug Jitendra Male yug.shimpi11@gmail.com 9510968458 9825177541
203 2024010203 Shivam Jhajharia Male shivamjhajharia4@gmail.com 7737636768 9785007577
204 2024010204 Singhal Aditi Alok Female aditisinghal2096@gmail.com 9499883736 9427639390
205 2024010205 Sisara Ashish Balubhai Male ashishsisara995@gmail.com 8200292494 8780080513
206 2024010206 Sisara Jaydip Karshanbhai Male jaydipsisara5@gmail.com 9601877123 9601877123
207 2024010207 Sisodiya Baldevsinh Karanabhai Male baldevsisodiya68@gmail.com 9328032213 6355313884
208 2024010208 Solanki Dishaben Dipakbhai Female dishasolanki02006@gmail.com 8799277009 8780828214
209 2024010209 Solanki Hemalkumar Bharatbhai Male hemalsolanki377@gmail.com 9662236796 9276863250
210 2024010210 Solanki Jay Bhikhabhai Male b9574954997@gmail.com 9574954997 7600054997
211 2024010211 Solanki Joy Mahendrakumar Male joysolanki99@gmail.com 9313308547 9427390490
212 2024010212 Solanki Samit Nileshkumar Male samisolanki06@gmail.com 9428656031 9173137895
213 2024010213 Sondharwa Jayneel Rajeshbhai Male rajeshsondharwa397@gmail.com 9313103574 8849525287
214 2024010214 Sumit Kumar Saini Male daiyahalakara@gmail.com 8955776117 9001546180
215 2024010215 Sunay Prashant Pandya Male sunay.pandya510@gmail.com 8401845971 9998190771
216 2024010216 Sunil Male dr.sunil093@gmail.com 9636252463 8094783961
217 2024010217 Surendra Jat Male surendrajaat109@gmail.com 9783757110 9828259943
218 2024010218 Suresh Charan Male charansuresh8875@gmail.com 8875427730 9983225013
219 2024010219 Suresh Kumar Bishnoi Male sureshbishnoi362002@gmail.com 9358175147 9571781185
220 2024010220 Suruchi Female musuyadav3008@gmail.com 7404252195 8053731338
221 2024010221 Tanvi Sharadbhai Parmar Female parmartanvi633@gmail.com 9227006431 9925210168
222 2024010222 Tanya Waghwala Female tanyawaghwala@gmail.com 8347671049 9374724005
223 2024010223 Teerth Sachin Shah Male teerthshah25@gmail.com 9870066913 9825283980
224 2024010224 Thakkar Utsav Chetanbhai Male utsavthakkar2021@gmail.com 9327808200 9067244348
225 2024010225 Thorat Nikunjbhai Raychand Male nikunjthorat09@gmail.com 9574367377 9727347712
226 2024010226 Tirth Patel Male tirthpatel20001581@gmail.com 9106658311 9898005536
227 2024010227 Trevadia Vanshikaa Shital Female trevadiavanshikaa@gmail.com 9429100756 9725241010
228 2024010228 Trivedi Utsav Vijay Male utsav.t1021@gmail.com 9375611450 9374611450
229 2024010229 Umarvanshi Ketrina Ishwarbhai Female umarvanshiketrina@gmail.com 7779015630 8128999799
230 2024010230 Upadhye Nishith Nilesh Male ishunishu1000@gmail.com 9909878455 9825686494
231 2024010231 Vaghasiya Om Himmatbhai Male vaghasiyaom11@gmail.com 6351986094 9924250888
232 2024010232 Valiya Vishva Shaileshbhai Female vishvavaliya07@gmail.com 6353716687 9727215866
233 2024010233 Vanani Miheerkumar Pareshbhai Male miheermpa@gmail.com 9512739801 9714817611
234 2024010234 Varule Rohan Bhaskar Male varulrohan56@gmail.com 9875166394 9824133616



235 2024010235 Vasava Apeksha Dilipbhai Female apeksha9923@gmail.com 6352233002 9377722087
236 2024010236 Vasava Krishnaben Natvarbhai Female natvarvasava4466@gmail.com 9409383905 9428586481
237 2024010237 Vekariya Dhruv Manishbhai Male vekariyadhruv04@gmail.com 7202005950 7861081435
238 2024010238 Vekariya Purvaj Maheshbhai Male pmvekariya1896@gmail.com 6355354740 9712845580
239 2024010239 Vineet Kumar Male vineetkumar01122006@gmail.com 7850039879 8003304519
240 2024010240 Viny Shah Female vinyshah11@gmail.com 7043156694 7573012660
241 2024010241 Vishnoi Vikash Shreeram Male vikimanju9090@gmail.com 9512901998 8238441711
242 2024010242 Yadav Kabirbhai Manishbhai Male kabir123905@gmail.com 9574420457 9913355025
243 2024010243 Yadav Khushi Nirmalkumar Female 9023110874 9687633443
244 2024010244 Yashvi Kathrotia Female alpeshkathrotia@yahoo.com 9316082005 9898577595
245 2024010245 Yogeshwar Singh Udawat Male yogeshwarsingh142@gmail.com 8306722793 9829525902
246 2024010246 Yug Dobariya Male yug.j.dobariya@gmail.com 9825347472 9327747472
247 2024010247 Zadafiya Dhruvkumar Pankajbhai Male dhruvzadafia12@gmail.com 8200268531 8264002753
248 2024010248 Zaveri Aakash Prakashbhai Male aakshzaveri2809@gmail.com 8160838369 9428214294
249 2024010249 Zeba Fatima Rahim Female askzeba100@gmail.com 7862854185 9879596757
250 2024010250 Zeenal Prakashbhai Gamit Female zeenalgamit1305@gmail.com 9265762785 9925775911
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